SRTEE (5 AN~ 3 A% BBEHRNIHES

= B K4 BE s

1 I A
S B R 550,000 M

2 X H i

(BA7 - F)
H H & W 1 %

o0 B B 295,550 ]ﬁ%’??ﬁ(iﬁ%ﬁ) BhBTH . BEACT) (EHRT - IR
W ‘ﬂg 2 70’030 %@;ﬁﬁﬁ f;ﬂ%%ﬁﬁ%vt—iA(ﬁE%mﬁﬁﬁﬁ
EOH® B 186,547 | ML R— B, FBRLA—NEIRIf
=W O 0
m - BRATE B 0
= B % 0
“ B 1E ik & 12,181 | /b BE. A2 T7ML. DY £ANST—TF
= AN 98,256 | B#E/O—hLEEH. HMmEY
8% O & 0
& 7 592,564

3 BADHE 0 ™

(GE) HBEWMIIL, E-O5XHONRETERT 2,




ANTEE(BAR~3AR) BEZHRIHIEMN

&5 XHAR 2 = me | 20| B | ms
1| 5818 | /—HE AR 1,944| 548,056
2 " J—h TERK BHERE 1,123| 546,933
3 | 5A15A | Ry T7AILR BRERE 2,484 544,449
4 | 58238 | Y. O T—T, I7MILE BRERE 1,047| 543,402
5| 5A31R | Ry TFAILR BHERE 1,468| 541,934
6 | 7A198 | TREAERE (F&A™. shaTth, sefH) WEHEE | 84,990| 456,944
7 | 78208 Ef‘b O—7LREERH (201945 ~ 202053 | o e 83160| 373784
8 | 8AIA | Ry TIPS BRERE 1,706| 372,078
o | 10898 gf;ﬁf 'gf;*; Sifggg)ﬁ%mmﬁ (A4FL | o spme 37,584| 334494
10 " Rk A FHoH LEE 110 334,384
11| NAIR | FURLETEREERSWMRIF—5L KE | HHER 53,700| 280,684
12| HANAB | F4ELETERBREVRI+—5L SME | HiEE 7,000| 273,684
13| 12A248 | $UELETHREESWRI+—5L ARSME | HHER 9,000 264,684
14| 10A238 | $4ELETELBERSWRI+—74 RAFHH | FHer 330| 264,354
15| 1A78 | XERI7AIL RV F1E) RHER R 2,409| 261,945
16 | 2A8H | {TBERAEMRE (LR -LhME) MEBRE | 77460 184,485
17| 2148 | TBLR—-FSITEESEEX (1,886:8F) L% 143,057 41,428
18| 28148 ?Z?Hl’f;;*;)%* ITEESHENFR e it 5796| 35632
19 | 2A198 | TRBERAERE (AT &) WEHRE | 63,100 -27,468
20 | 8H208 | WNEAFRME BEHH (8A ) BERBAL 1,887 -29,355
21| 98208 | 2°BA%ME EEsH (9A %) BHBAR 1,887| -31,242
22 | 108208 | BA%RE BEFEH(10A %) AHBAR 1,887 -33,129




e

&3 XHAR A & mg | A AR
23 | 11A208 | 2ABEHE EHEHMO1A) AHBAR 1,887| -35,016
24 | 12A208 | ABRFE BHEH(12AD) AHBAR 1,887| -36,903
25| 1A208 | ABA%E BHEHOAS) AHBAR 1,887| -38,790
26 | 2A208 | ABAFE BHEM(2AS) BHBAR 1,887| -40,677
27| 3A208 | ABI%HE BW&sH (3AS) BHBAR 1,887| -42,564




